MECHATRONIC DRIVE WITH STEPPER MOTOR                                 PANdrive
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
Hardware Version V1.0
HARDWARE MANUAL
+ +
 TMCM-1060

PD-1060 / TMCM-1060 V1.0 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.08 / 2013-JUL-04) 4
3 Order Codes
The PD57/60-1060 is currently available with two different stepper motor series (NEMA23 / 57mm flange size
or NEMA24 / 60mm flange size) with four stepper motors of different length and holding torque each.
Cables are not included. Add the appropriate cable loom to your order if required.
With NEMA 23 / 57mm flange size motor:
Order code Description Length (mm)
PD57-1-1060-option PANdrive with 0.55Nm max./holding torque 61
PD57-2-1060-option PANdrive with 1.01Nm max./holding torque 71
PD57-3-1060-option PANdrive with 1.26Nm max./holding torque 76
PD57-4-1060-option PANdrive with 1.89Nm max./holding torque 96
Table 3.1 Order codes (PD57-1060)
With NEMA 24 / 60mm flange size motor:
Order code Description Length (mm)
PD60-1-1060-option PANdrive with 1.10Nm max./holding torque 65
PD60-2-1060-option PANdrive with 1.65Nm max./holding torque 76
PD60-3-1060-option PANdrive with 2.10Nm max./holding torque 85
PD60-4-1060-option PANdrive with 3.10Nm max./holding torque 106
Table 3.2 Order codes (PD60-1060)
Order code Description Size (mm)
TMCM-1060-option Single axis bipolar stepper motor controller /
driver electronics with integrated encoder
electronics and coolStep™ feature
60 x 60 x 15
Table 3.3 Order codes (TMCM-1060)
Option Description
-TMCL With TMCL™ firmware
-CANopen CANopen firmware is under development.
Table 3.4 Firmware options
Component parts Description
TMCM-1060-CABLE Cable loom for module and PANdrive™.
Table 3.5 Order codes for component parts
PD-1060 / TMCM-1060 V1.0 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.08 / 2013-JUL-04) 5
4 Mechanical and Electrical Interfacing
4.1 PD57-1060 Dimensions
Currently, there is a choice between four NEMA 23/57mm bipolar stepper motors with different lengths and
different holding torques.
Length
56.4±1 60
18 max.
38.1±0.025
1.6
5
6,35-0.013
24±1
20±0.5
R 0.5
38.1±0.025
47.14±0.2
           4-ø4.6
56.4±1
56.4±1
6.35-0.013
60
60
47.14±0.2
Figure 4.1 Dimensions of PD57-1060
Model Length (mm)
PD57-1-1060 41
PD57-2-1060 51
PD57-3-1060 56
PD57-4-1060 76
PD-1060 / TMCM-1060 V1.0 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.08 / 2013-JUL-04) 6
4.2 PD60-1060 Dimensions
Currently, there is a choice between four NEMA 24 / 60mm bipolar stepper motors with different lengths and
different holding torques
60
18 max.Length
5
9
38.1±0.025
1.6
24±1
8-0.013
20±0.5
7.5±0.2
60±0.5
60
47.14±0.2
60
38.1±0.025
8
47.14±0.2
           4-ø4.5
    Figure 4.2 Dimensions of PD60-1060
Model Length (mm)
PD60-1-1060 45
PD60-2-1060 56
PD60-3-1060 65
PD60-4-1060 86
PD-1060 / TMCM-1060 V1.0 Hardware Manual (Rev. 1.08 / 2013-JUL-04) 7
4.3 PD57/60-1060 Controller/Driver Board Size and Mounting
Holes
The dimensions of the controller/driver board (TMCM-1060) are approx. 60mm x 60mm in order to fit on the
back side of the 60mm stepper motor. Maximum component height (height above PCB level) without mating
connectors is around 8mm above PCB level and 4mm below PCB level. There are four mounting holes for

0.90 2010-MAY-04 GE Initial version
1.00 2010-AUG-20 SD First complete version
1.01 2010-SEP-25 SD Order codes corrected
1.02 2010-NOV-03 SD New pictures
1.02 2010-NOV-08 GE Minor correction
1.03 2010-DEC-07 SD Torque curves  for motor series QSH5718 added
1.04 2011-FEB-22 SD
Torque curves for motor series QSH6018 added, front page
design new
1.05 2011-MAR-14 SD Length of axis corrected (PD57-1060), minor changes
1.06 2011-DEC-02 SD Order codes corrected, minor changes
1.07 2012-JUN-11 SD Minor changes
1.08 2013-JUL-04 SD
- Connector types updated.
- Chapter Fehler! Verweisquelle konnte nicht
gefunden werden. updated.
Table 13.1 Document revision
13.2  Hardware Revision
Version Date Description
TMCM-1060_V10 2010-SEP-30 Start of series production
Table 13.2 Hardware revision
14 References
[TMCM-1060 / PD57/60-1060 TMCL™] TMCM-1060 and PD57/60-1060 TMCL™ Firmware Manual
[TMC262]    TMC262 Datasheet